Page 1 of 2
The Texas A&M University System
AM02 - Texas A&M UniversityOrganization
ORGANIZATION
Address
DEPARTMENT
Department 02ENTC
401 Joe Routt Boulevard
College Station, TX 77843
Bill-to-Address 750 Agronomy Road - Suite 3101
6000 TAMU
Attn: Email invoices to invoices@tamu.edu
Attn: Do not mail invoice if sending via email
College Station, TX 778436000
Purchaser Angel Constancio
Contact JOSEPH MORGAN at (979)845-5927;
Email: jmorgan@tamu.edu
Info Contact
J. R. THOMPSON HALL
120
3367 TAMU
COLLEGE STATION, TX 778433367
Ship-to-Address
BID INFORMATION
PCB Assembly/BoardDescription
Bulletin Desc.
Bid Number AM02-16-B000164
Bid Type Open Market
64761ADAlternate Id
Pre-Bid Conference
02/19/2016 2:00 PMBid Opening Date
Invitation for BidType Code
Fiscal Year 2016
02/12/2016 12:54 PMAvailable Date
Bid Information - B000164.pdfAttachments
Texas AM Terms  Conditions New~25.pdf
AMENDMENTS
Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total
1.000 Part #: MISL120002 28V Power Board Rev 1.1
Layers: 6
Board Dimension: 3.85" x 8.50" (Panel)
Material:  FR4 TG170
Material Thickness: 0.062"
CU Thickness: 1 OZ
Soldermaks (SMOBC): GREEN
Plating: ENIG 2-5u"
Legend: WHITE
Gold: NO
Array: 1x5
100.00 EA
3.000 Part #: Breakout Board
Layers: 6
Board Dimension: 3.25" x 2.70"
Material thickness: 0.062"
CU Thickness: 1 OZ
Soldermask (SMOBC): GREEN
Plating: ENIG 2-5u"
Legend: WHITE
Gold: NO
Array: 1UP
100.00 EA
5.000 Part #: MISL110001_1-1 MSP-430 Board
Layers: 6
Board Dimension: 3.85" x 8.50"
Material: FR4 TG170
Materials Thickness: 0.062"
CU Thickness: 1 OZ
Soldermask (SMOBC):GREEN
Plating: ENIG 2-5u"
Legend: WHITE
Gold: NO
Array: 1x5
100.00 EA
7.000 Part # MISL130009-SPL Red Pine WiFi Board (See attached
spreadsheet for additional specifications)
Layers: 4
100.00 EA
ITEMS
Page 2 of 2
The Texas A&M University System
Item Description Quantity Unit Unit Price Total
Board Dimension:7.00" x 8.50"
Material: FR4
Material Thickness:0.062"
CU Thickness:1 OZ
Soldermask (SMOBC): GREEN
Plating: ENIG 2-5u"
Legend: WHITE
Gold: NO
Array: 1x10
8.000 Tooling / Electrical Test / Programming / Stencil Charge 1.00 EA
9.000 Part #: MISL130001 - Ethernet Board
Layers: 6
Board Dimension: 3.25" x 2.70"
Material: FR4 TG170
Material Thickness:0.062"
CU Thickness:1 OZ
Soldermask (SMOBC):GREEN
Plating:ENIG 2-5u"
Legend: WHITE
Gold: NO
Array: 1UP
100.00 EA